
Hasmark mellemste pumpelag

År
Hektar, uden 

moms Moms
Hektar med 

moms
Ejendomme 
uden moms Moms

2026 60,00 15,00 75,00 600,00 150,00
2025 60,00 15,00 75,00 600,00 150,00
2024 40,00 10,00 50,00 400,00 100,00
2023 40,00 10,00 50,00 400,00 100,00
2022 40,00 10,00 50,00 400,00 100,00
2021 30,00 7,50 37,50 300,00 75,00



Ejendomme med 
moms

750,00
750,00
500,00
500,00
500,00
375,00


